2016 LEE USA SPEEDWAY TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

NO. DAY DATE RACE EVENT NO. RAIN DATES NO. TEST & TUNE
Saturday | 4/9/2016 | noon-6pm Test & Tune 1 Test & Tune
1 Sunday | 4/10/2016 | 12 noon ACT Governor Cup 150 OP-12-10PM
Saturday | 4/23/2016 Test & Tune - Rain Date 1
Sunday | 4/24/2016 ACT Rain Date 2 OP-12-10PM
Saturday | 5/21/2016 | noon - 6pm Test & Tune 2 Test & Tune
Sunday | 5/22/2016 Test & Tune - Rain Date 3
2 Friday | 5/27/2016 4pm Season Opener - NASCAR Weekly
3 Friday 6/3/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly - Super Late Models
1 Friday 6/10/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
5 Friday | 6/17/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
6 Friday | 6/24/2016 4pm NASCAR Wkly - Super Late Models
7 Friday 7/1/2016 4pm NASCAR Wkly - Fireworks
8 Friday 7/8/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
9 Friday | 7/15/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
10 Friday | 7/22/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly - Valenti Modifieds
11 Friday 7/29/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
12 Friday 8/5/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly - ISMA
13 Friday | 8/12/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly - Super Late Models
14 Friday 8/19/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
15 Friday 8/26/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
16 Friday 9/2/2016 4pm NASCAR Weekly
17 Friday 9/9/2016 4pm Championship NASCAR Weekly
18 | Saturday | 9/17/2016 12pm After Season Special
19 | Sunday | 9/18/2016 12pm After Season Special
20 | Saturday | 9/24/2016 12pm After Season Special
21 | Sunday | 9/25/2016 12pm After Season Special
Friday | 10/7/2016 Test & Tune 3 Test & Tune
22 | Saturday | 10/8/2016 12 noon Oktoberfest - Qualifying OP-12-10PM
23 | Sunday | 10/9/2016 12 noon Oktoberfest - Features OP-12-10PM
Friday |10/21/2016 4
Saturday |10/22/2016 Oktoberfest - Qualifying 5 OP-12-10PM
Sunday |10/23/2016 Oktoberfest - Features 6 OP-12-10PM
Friday |10/28/2016 7
Saturday | 10/29/2016 Oktoberfest - Qualifying 8 OP-12-10PM
Sunday |10/30/2016 Oktoberfest - Features 9 OP-12 - 10 PM




